

NOTE OF ROAD:- PAKHAR CHOUK TO BALHUA

UTTARI Seema

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

NMUS (SC)

Office of the Sub-Divisional Officer Division

Office of the Sub-Divisional Officer Division

2167514 2397

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Amangis Mis Herolastor Korumani ①

3rd year maintenance Bill

59

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - maintenance of road					
From - Priharpur chowk to balha utari Seem					
under ministry					
Agency - m/s hemlate kornari					
Agreement NO - 06. S.B.D. 2020-2021					
Date of commencement - 23-06-2020					
Date of completion - 22-06-2021					
(Record measurement)					
1) Restoration of road cut ----- of 1/1					
	06x05	$(0.90+0.80)$	$\times 0.300$	$\div 2$	$= 7.65 m^2$
	07x05	$(1.10+1.20)$	$\times 0.300$	$\div 2$	$= 12.07 m^2$
	05x06	$(0.90+0.80)$	$\times 0.300$	$\div 2$	$= 7.65 m^2$
	09x07	$(0.70+0.80)$	$\times 0.300$	$\div 2$	$= 14.17 m^2$
	08x06	$(0.70+0.80)$	$\times 0.300$	$\div 2$	$= 10.8 m^2$
	08x05	$(1.00+0.90)$	$\times 0.300$	$\div 2$	$= 11.4 m^2$
					$= 63.74 m^2$
2) making up of berms ----- of 1/2					
	07x08	$(0.90+0.80)$	$\times 0.300$	$\div 2$	$= 47.6 m^2$
	09x06	$(0.70+0.80)$	$\times 0.300$	$\div 2$	$= 40.5 m^2$
	10x08	$(0.50+0.60)$	$\times 0.300$	$\div 2$	$= 44 m^2$
	07x05	$(0.70+0.80)$	$\times 0.300$	$\div 2$	$= 26.25 m^2$
	08x06	$(0.80+0.90)$	$\times 0.300$	$\div 2$	$= 40.8 m^2$
	12x10	$(0.70+0.80)$	$\times 0.300$	$\div 2$	$= 90 m^2$
	07x05	$(1.10+1.00)$	$\times 0.300$	$\div 2$	$= 44.1 m^2$
					$= 232.25 m^2$

(Abstract of cost)

1) Restoration of manholes

of e/c qty vide tmb P-59

$$63.74 \text{ m}^3 @ 386.14/\text{m}^3 = 24613/-$$

2) making up of beams

of e/c qty vide tmb P-59

$$333.25 \text{ m}^2 @ 57.36/\text{m}^2 = 19115/-$$

3) Repair of pot holes

of e/c qty vide tmb P-60

$$4.37 \text{ m}^3 @ 10972.11/\text{m}^3 = 47948/-$$

4) Patch repair over pot holes

of e/c qty vide tmb P-60

$$57.92 \text{ m}^2 @ 262.96/\text{m}^2 = 15231/-$$

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					30m ² @ 735.44/m ² - 22063/2
10.7 Maintenance of plantation.....					
..... of 411 city wide MRP - (81)					
					75 No. @ 574.05 - 43054/-
					297940/-
					Add GST + L. chgs + 38732/-
					Add S. Fee + 58166/-
					0.52 3,36,838/-
					0.25 v. below 842/-
					3.5 101 3,35,996/-
					Netto
					16/12/2024
					SE